Technical Data
SimpliFiber Pro makes fiber-link verification and troubleshooting
even simpler.
SimpliFiber Pro makes
testing simple
Fluke Networks’ SimpliFiber® Pro
Optical Power Meter incorporates
new and innovative features to give

physical interface
USB
  SimpliFiber Pro Kit Ordering Information
Model Description
SFPOWERMETER SimpliFiber Pro optical power meter
SFSINGLEMODESOURCE SimpliFiber Pro singlemode 1310/1500 source
FTK1000 Basic Fiber Verification Kit: Includes SimpliFiber
Pro optical power meter, 850/1300 multimode
source, and carrying case
FTK1300 Multimode Fiber Verification Kit: Includes
SimpliFiber Pro optical power meter,
850/1300 multimode source, VisiFault VFL,
FT120 FiberViewer, FindFiber Remote ID sources,
and carrying case; ST and LC adapter
FTK1350 Multimode Fiber Verification Kit with FT500
FiberInspector Mini: Includes SimpliFiber Pro
optical power meter, 850/1300 multimode source,
VisiFault VFL, FT500 FiberInspector Mini,
FindFiber Remote ID sources, and carrying case;
ST and LC adapter
FTK1450 Complete Fiber Verification Kit with FT500
FiberInspector Mini: Includes SimpliFiber Pro
optical power meter, 850/1300 multimode source,
1310/1550 singlemode source, VisiFault VFL,
FT500 FiberInspector Mini, two (2) FindFiber